

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2126-2127 OF 2001

N. BIRENDRA SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L. PRIYOKUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2128-2131 of 2001(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2132 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 2133 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 8510-8513 of 2001

Date: 24/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)/

Respondent(s)

Mr.V.N. Ganpule, Sr. Adv.

C.A. No.2133/2001 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

C.A.Nos.2126-2127/2001 Mr. M.L.Varma, Sr.Adv.

C.A.No.2132/2001 Mr. A. Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sapan Bishwajit, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

it is stated by the
List the matters on 21.2.2006 subject to overnight part-heard as
learned counsel appearing for the State of Manipur that the records which were brought to this
Court by
the Officers concerned is not here today. As already directed records be produced on the
next date of
hearing.

aj) (Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardw

Court Master